13
13
13
13
13

LE A

1149
1118
1043
1072
1106

BE
SO
LU
SG
GE

IWINGV 1 IVOTIN uwn,

Richigen bei Worb Feldschutzen
SV Balsthal-Klus 1
Roggliswil-Pfaffnau FSG A1
Bazenheid MSV

EAN2

NS

953
951
941
927
916

TN TNV VWY TV T

198 194 192 188 181
195 191 189 189 187
190 189 189 187 186
189 187 187 184 180
188 187 184 183 174



